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Jahrgang 2006
1 a Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00

+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Roth Leon (2006) 10.00

+ Briker Raphael (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Müller Elia (2006) 10.00

+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00

1 d Jäger Mathias (2006) 10.00
+ Müller Nico (2006) 10.00

1 e Fontaine Anthony (2006) 10.00
+ Fäh Simon (2006) 10.00

1 a Zumstein Roman (2006) 9.75
+ Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.75

1 b Waser Kevin (2006) 9.75
+ Althaus Thiben (2006) 9.75

1 c Studinger Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Wolf Stefan (2006) 9.75

1 d Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75
+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.75

1 e Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75
+ Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.75

1 f Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 9.75
+ Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.75

1 g Lüscher Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Bösch Mario (2006) 9.75

1 h Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ von Rotz Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 i Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Grosjean Samuel (2006) 9.75

1 j Grob Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Bapst Marco (2006) 9.75

1 k Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Moser Nico (2006) 9.75

1 l Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75

2 a Strahm Florian (2006) 9.00
- Kern Thomas (2006) 9.00

2 b Kern Thomas (2006) 9.00
- Strahm Florian (2006) 9.00

2 c Kaiser David (2006) 9.00
- Christen Samuel (2006) 9.00

2 d Christen Samuel (2006) 9.00
- Kaiser David (2006) 9.00

3 a Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

3 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
- Bischof Loris (2006) 8.75

3 c Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.75

3 d Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.75
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75

3 e Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75

3 f Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75
- Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.75

3 g Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.75
- Blum Nico (2006) 8.75

3 h Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75

3 i Engi Niculin (2006) 8.75
- Arnold Elias (2006) 8.75

3 j Blum Nico (2006) 8.75
- Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.75

3 k Bischof Loris (2006) 8.75
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

3 l Arnold Elias (2006) 8.75
- Engi Niculin (2006) 8.75

4 a Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

4 b von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

4 c Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

4 d Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

4 e Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

4 f Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

4 g Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

4 h Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

4 i Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

4 j Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

4 k Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50

4 l Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

4 m Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

4 n Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

4 o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

4 p Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

4 q Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50
o Waser Kevin (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005
1 a Tschumi Daniel (2005) 10.00

+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Stucki Fabian (2005) 10.00

+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Scheuner David (2005) 10.00

+ Gfeller Joel (2005) 10.00

1 d Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Erni Remo (2005) 10.00

1 e Herger Lars (2005) 10.00
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00

1 f Feldmann Matthias (2005) 10.00
+ Müller Jano (2005) 10.00

1 g Duss Livio (2005) 10.00
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 10.00

1 a Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 9.75
+ Wälti Lars (2005) 9.75

1 b Stucki Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

1 c Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 9.75
+ Lacher Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 d Moser Michael (2005) 9.75
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.75

1 e Matter Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Müller Philipp (2005) 9.75

1 f Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.75
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75

1 g Christ Marino (2005) 9.75
+ Lengen Michael (2005) 9.75

1 h Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.75
+ Wenger Loris (2005) 9.75
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1 i Barmettler Severin (2005) 9.75
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75

2 a Stocker Niklas (2005) 9.00
- Joos Roman (2005) 9.00

2 b Oettli Reto (2005) 9.00
- Riedweg Matteo (2005) 9.00

2 c Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.00
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.00

2 d Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Bieri Crispin (2005) 9.00

2 e Kundert Elias (2005) 9.00
- Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.00

2 f Joos Roman (2005) 9.00
- Stocker Niklas (2005) 9.00

2 g Habegger Andrin (2005) 9.00
- Dubach Damian (2005) 9.00

2 h Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.00
- Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.00

2 i Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.00
- Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.00

2 j Dubach Damian (2005) 9.00
- Habegger Andrin (2005) 9.00

2 k Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.00
- Kundert Elias (2005) 9.00

2 l Bieri Crispin (2005) 9.00
- Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.00

2 m Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.00
- Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.00

3 a Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.75
- Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.75

3 b Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.75
- Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.75

3 c Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.75
- Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.75

3 d Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.75
- Oettli Reto (2005) 8.75

3 e Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.75
- Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.75

3 f Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.75
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.75

3 g Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.75
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75

3 h Erni Remo (2005) 8.75
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.75

4 a Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

4 b Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

4 c von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

4 d Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.50

4 e Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

4 f Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

4 g Müller Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

4 h Müller Jano (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

4 i Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

4 j Lengen Michael (2005) 8.50
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

4 k Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

4 l Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

4 m Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004
1 a Züger Benjamin (2004) 10.00

+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Schreiber Raphael (2004) 10.00

+ Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Rubin Oliver (2004) 10.00

+ Maire Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 d Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) * 10.00
+ von Wyl Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 e Müller Luca (2004) 10.00
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 10.00

1 f Buchs Noah (2004) 10.00
+ Wiss Ivan (2004) 10.00

1 a Zimmermann Gian (2004) 9.75
+ Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75

1 b Zbinden Dario (2004) 9.75
+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 c Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 9.75

1 d Walther Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Solenthaler David (2004) 9.75

1 e Walker Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Bleiker Ueli (2004) 9.75

1 f Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 9.75
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 9.75

1 g Odermatt Jonas (2004) 9.75
+ Berger Jan (2004) 9.75

1 h Martin Gaël (2004) 9.75
+ Laager Kaspar (2004) 9.75

1 i Heinzer Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ Schafroth Dario (2004) 9.75

1 j Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 9.75

2 a Zemp Christian (2004) 9.00
- Roth Tim (2004) 9.00

2 b Zberg Peter (2004) 9.00
- Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.00

2 c Stalder Remo (2004) 9.00
- Joho Pascal (2004) 9.00

2 d Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 9.00
- Lüthi Simon (2004) 9.00

2 e Schild Cornel (2004) 9.00
- Egli Kilian (2004) 9.00

2 f Roth Tim (2004) 9.00
- Zemp Christian (2004) 9.00

2 g Lüthi Simon (2004) 9.00
- Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 9.00

2 h Joho Pascal (2004) 9.00
- Stalder Remo (2004) 9.00

2 i Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.00
- Zberg Peter (2004) 9.00

2 j Egli Kilian (2004) 9.00
- Schild Cornel (2004) 9.00

3 a Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.75
- Frank Marius (2004) 8.75

3 b Walser Simon (2004) 8.75
- Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75

3 c Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.75
- Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75

3 d Roth Jan (2004) 8.75
- Felder Ivan (2004) 8.75

3 e Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75
- Walser Simon (2004) 8.75

3 f Frank Marius (2004) 8.75
- Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.75

3 g Felder Ivan (2004) 8.75
- Roth Jan (2004) 8.75

3 h Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75
- Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.75

3 i Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.75
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.75

3 j Solenthaler David (2004) 8.75
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.75

3 k Schafroth Dario (2004) 8.75
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.75

4 a von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) * 8.50

4 b Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.50

4 c Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

4 d Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50

4 e Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50
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4 f Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50

4 g Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

4 h Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

4 i Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

4 j Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50
o Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.50

4 k Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50

4 l Berger Jan (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

4 m Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


